MONTHLY HIRING BASIS AT 3X800 MW PVUNL PATRATU, POST –PTPS RAMGARH, JHARKHAND - 829119 

Sub:Waiver of EMD. 

Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 

AA) Clause No 1.vii of NIT for EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Amount: Referred clause has been 
amended as below: 

Existing EMD Amount Amended EMD Amount 

₹ 80,120.00 (Rupees Eighty Thousand One 
Hundred Twenty Only) 
Important Note: Bidders kindly to take note that EMD 

(Earnest Money Deposit) shall be furnished by MSE 

bidders as well, as per the amount and procedure 

indicated in the NIT/GCC. 

NIL 

Note: All associated clauses of the tender shall be read accordingly.